stanleytravel
LII— )
Whickham School - Blackhall Mill oY/

SHOW "SCHOLARS ALL PASSENGERS WELCOME" DISPLAY SCHOOL BUS SIGN

Whickham School VIA Whickham - Burnthouse Lane, Fellside Road, Broadway, Burnthouse Lane, Kingsway, SUNNISIDE GLADELEY WAY, Coronation Road, Gateshead Road, Church
Street, Lobley Hill Road, BYERMOOR PACK HORSE, B6310, New Road, Busty Bank Foot, Burnopfield Road, Station Road A694, Unclassified Road, Turn at end of road, SHERBURN
TOWERS TERMINUS, Unclassified Road, Station Road, ROWLANDS GILL, Strathmore Road, Smailes Lane, HIGHFIELD, Hookergate Lane, Hugar Road, Hookergate Lane, HIGH SPEN
BUTE ARMS, Collingdon Road, Strothers Road, HIGH SPEN BUS STAND, CollingdonRoad, Glossip Street, East Street, Clayton Terrace Road, Hall Road, DERWENT STREET BUS
STAND, Derwent Street, Mill Road, Chopwell Road.

Monday to Friday (School Days Only)

Whickham School..........ccccoeeeeeerenee. 16:25
Sunniside, Gladley Way.................... 16:30
Burnopfield, Pack Horse................... 16:38
Sherburn, Towers Terminus............. 16:45
Rowlands Gill........ccccoeeveeiiiiiiiiiee. 16:50
Highfield........cccccoviiiieeee 16:53
High Spen, Bute Arms..........ccccoee 16:56
High Spen Bus Stand........................ 16:57
Chopwell Bus Stand...........ccccoceeenne 17:03
Blackhall Mill, Chopwell Road........... 17:05

For Timetable information or enquires, contact Stanley Travel (Tel: 01207 233233)

PB1107575-



